

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2749/2023

Rahul Baldua (Balduo) S/o Shri Chandra Prakash Baldua
(Balduo),

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. R.S. Sinsinwar, Advocate for Mr. Kapil Gupta, Advocate
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Mahendra Meena, Public Prosecutor

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA

Order

17/05/2023

List on 25.05.2023, as prayed by learned counsel for
the petitioner.

(CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA),J

Ashish Kumar /67